
 

Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37539
Ballots Cast: 5178
Voter Turnout: 14%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: COUNCILMAN CITY OF OREGON

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
THOMAS M. MILLER (IND) 574 19.11
KENNETH A. WILLIAMS (IND) 494 16.44
BOB REES (IND) 435 14.48
JAMES LAUER (IND) 411 13.68
THOMAS E. IZER (IND) 401 13.35
PATRICK WIESNER (IND) 357 11.88
KIRK KETTWICH (IND) 331 11.02
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.03

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
THOMAS M. MILLER (IND) 140 18.37
KENNETH A. WILLIAMS (IND) 133 17.45
BOB REES (IND) 108 14.17
PATRICK WIESNER (IND) 104 13.65
THOMAS E. IZER (IND) 93 12.2
KIRK KETTWICH (IND) 93 12.2
JAMES LAUER (IND) 91 11.94
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
THOMAS M. MILLER (IND) 97 18.73
KENNETH A. WILLIAMS (IND) 88 16.99
JAMES LAUER (IND) 74 14.29
BOB REES (IND) 72 13.9
THOMAS E. IZER (IND) 67 12.93
PATRICK WIESNER (IND) 61 11.78
KIRK KETTWICH (IND) 59 11.39
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 3
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
THOMAS M. MILLER (IND) 100 18.38
THOMAS E. IZER (IND) 87 15.99
JAMES LAUER (IND) 85 15.63
KENNETH A. WILLIAMS (IND) 81 14.89
BOB REES (IND) 80 14.71
PATRICK WIESNER (IND) 56 10.29
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KIRK KETTWICH (IND) 54 9.93
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.18

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 4
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
THOMAS M. MILLER (IND) 17 24.64
KENNETH A. WILLIAMS (IND) 10 14.49
JAMES LAUER (IND) 9 13.04
KIRK KETTWICH (IND) 9 13.04
BOB REES (IND) 8 11.59
THOMAS E. IZER (IND) 8 11.59
PATRICK WIESNER (IND) 8 11.59
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 5
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
THOMAS M. MILLER (IND) 77 18.83
KENNETH A. WILLIAMS (IND) 70 17.11
BOB REES (IND) 61 14.91
JAMES LAUER (IND) 55 13.45
THOMAS E. IZER (IND) 54 13.2
PATRICK WIESNER (IND) 53 12.96
KIRK KETTWICH (IND) 39 9.54
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 6
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
THOMAS M. MILLER (IND) 143 20.37
KENNETH A. WILLIAMS (IND) 112 15.95
BOB REES (IND) 106 15.1
JAMES LAUER (IND) 97 13.82
THOMAS E. IZER (IND) 92 13.11
KIRK KETTWICH (IND) 77 10.97
PATRICK WIESNER (IND) 75 10.68
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
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